
 
GENESIS ACADEMY STUDENT CALENDAR 

2022-2023 - 180 Academic Days 
 

BLOCK 1 
Monday, August 08 -Friday, August 12   Teacher in-service 
Monday, August 15      First Day of School 
Monday, September 5      Labor Day, No School 
Monday, October 17      Last Day, Block 1 
Tuesday, October 18- Wednesday, October 19  Teacher in-service, No School 

 
BLOCK 2 

Thursday, October 20      First Day, Block 2 
Friday, November 11       Veterans Day, No School 
Thursday, November 24– Friday, November 25  Thanksgiving Break, No School 
Friday, December 23– Friday, January 06   Winter Break, No School 
Tuesday, January 10      Last Day, Block 2 
Wednesday, January 11 – Friday, January 13   Teacher in-service, No School 
      

BLOCK 3 
Monday, January 16      Martin Luther King, No School 
Tuesday, January 17      First Day, Block 3 
Monday, February 20      Presidents Day, No School 
Monday, March 13 – Friday, March17   Spring Break, No School 
Tuesday, March 28      Last Day, Block 3 
Wednesday, March 29 – Friday, March 31   Teacher in-service, No School 

 
BLOCK 4 

Monday, April 03      First Day, Block 4 
Monday, May 29      Memorial Day, No School 
Friday, June 2       Graduation Ceremony  

Monday, June 5      Last Day of School 
Tuesday, June 6 – Wednesday, June 7   Teacher in-service 
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